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Tuition and Cost Schedule 

Tuition 

Registration 

Student Kit 

Books and Supplies 

Malpractice Insurance 

Technology Fee 

Student Insurance 

Barber Board Student Permit 

$19,044.00

$150.00 

$2026.00

$1480.00

$65.00

$150.00

$60.00

$25.00 

Grand Total $23,000.00

Payments may be made by cash, check, money order, credit card, through non-federal agency or loan 

programs or through Title IV (to those who qualify).

Note:
Prices are subject to change.
Prices listed above do not include any permit fees required for the North Carolina Board of Barber 
Examiners.

OTHER COSTS:  

$10.00 transcript fee 

$175.00 transfer fee 

$175.00 re-enrollment fee 

□ $10.00 per hour extra-instructional charge

□ $5.00 copy fee

□ $100.00 administrative processing fee

□ 3% credit card processing fee (as applicable)


