Tuition and Cost Schedule

Tuition	\$19,044.00
Registration	\$150.00
Student Kit	\$2026.00
Books and Supplies	\$1480.00
Malpractice Insurance	\$65.00
Technology Fee	\$150.00
Student Insurance	\$60.00
Barber Board Student Permit	\$25.00
	Grand Total \$23,000.00

Payments may be made by cash, check, money order, credit card, through non-federal agency or loan programs or through Title IV (to those who qualify).

Note:

Prices are subject to change.

Prices listed above do not include any permit fees required for the North Carolina Board of Barber Examiners.

OTHER COSTS:

□ \$10.00 transcript fee
□ \$175.00 transfer fee
□ \$175.00 re-enrollment fee
□ \$10.00 per hour extra-instructional charge
□ \$5.00 copy fee
□ \$100.00 administrative processing fee
□ 3% credit card processing fee (as applicable)